

Elkhart Lake Historic Race Circuits Preservation Society

Dedicated to preserving the history and supporting the care and enjoyment of The Elkhart Lake 1950-1952 Public Road Race Circuits

Membership Application



Annual Membership Levels

Individual Membership - \$30 to Includes one person with standard membership benefits.

Spousal Membership - \$50 to Allows a Member to include a spouse who shares the same street address. Both receive all standard membership benefits.

Premium Annual Membership Levels

Supporting Membership – \$100 to Includes standard membership benefits plus priority seating at Dinner Events and may be combined with a Spouse who shares the same mailing address.

Patron Membership - \$500 © Includes all Supporting Member benefits and may be combined with a Spouse who shares the same mailing address. First time Patron members will also receive a collector quality Poster of "The Last Race" ⁽¹⁾.

All Annual memberships are for a calendar year.

Memberships received after September 30 of the current year include the following year.

Lifetime Membership

Lifetime Membership - \$1,000 to Includes all Premium Membership benefits and are exempt from annual dues. Lifetime Members receive a limited edition print of "The Last Race" signed by Hector Cademartori and 1952 Race winner John Fitch ⁽¹⁾. Lifetime Members will also receive an HRC logo polo shirt with *"Lifetime Member*" embroidered below the logo. (If a spouse is included both members receive logo polo shirts.)

(Note1) Limited to one per combined membership if a spouse is included.

Please fill out the form below and remit with payment to: HRC, P.O. Box 51, Elkhart Lake, WI 53020.

Member Contact Information	Membership Level Selected	
Name	[] Individual Membership \$30	
Address	[] Spousal Membership* \$50	
City State Zip	[] Supporting Membership* \$100	
Phone	[] Patron Membership* \$500	
Email	[] Lifetime Membership* \$1,000	
	Payment Information	
* For memberships other than "Individual" include your spouse, below, if so desired.	[] Check enclosed Check #	-
Spousal Member	[] Charge my credit card for \$	_
Name	[] Visa [] MasterCard	
	Card No	
	Expiration Date/	
The Elkhart Lake Historic Race Circuits Preservation Society is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit.		